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Screwdriver
(Not included)

Mallet
(Not included)
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HARDWARE
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A B

E F

D

MINIFIX NUT
12 pc.

MINIFIX STUD
12 pc.

DOWEL
12 pc.

 SLATS SUPPORT 4 pc.SLATS SUPPORT STEEL 
2 pc.

SLATS 
  14 pc.

REMOTE CONTROL 
1 pc.

G

H I

K

ADAPTE
R 1 pc.

M5x35  
28 pc.

C

L

NM

CORNER UNIT          
2 pc.

A
B

C
D

M6x15  
12 pc.

M6x60  
16 pc.

M4x20
16 pc.



PEACE BUS TWIN BED

PARTS
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ADAPTER CABLE SOCKET
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This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.
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